
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 14 OF 17 - APRIL 9, 2011

AMA Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 V. Friese  67.1801

47 J. Thomas  47.1852

323 J. Povolny  57.3103

374 C. Gilmore  37.3124

85 R. Clark  27.3375

212 A. Albers  27.3686

27 N. Wey  37.3907

722 A. Enticknap  27.4178

314 A. Ray  57.4439

731 S. Roman  47.47610

677 J. Hussey  47.49311

62 R. Kiniry  47.53812

150 S. Metz  27.54513

643 J. Oswald  47.56314

247 T. Parks  67.56315

565 P. Mull  37.58316

76 K. Partridge  47.60317

78 S. Borkenhagen  67.60518

501 S. Wennerstrom  67.64419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

27 N. Wey  218.0301

62 R. Kiniry  218.1002

76 K. Partridge  218.2283

47 J. Thomas  618.4374

374 C. Gilmore  318.5625

45 V. Friese  518.8346

85 R. Clark  518.8777

247 T. Parks  519.0158

78 S. Borkenhagen  319.3259

501 S. Wennerstrom  519.34110

212 A. Albers  619.37811

722 A. Enticknap  519.56912

731 S. Roman  419.60713

677 J. Hussey  319.69314

150 S. Metz  319.75915

323 J. Povolny  419.77516

565 P. Mull  319.83817

643 J. Oswald  219.96818

314 A. Ray  220.21419

526 B. Lamay  122.49520

521 K. Gills  125.98921

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 C. Gilmore  324.5871

27 N. Wey  624.6362

62 R. Kiniry  324.7833

85 R. Clark  524.8994

76 K. Partridge  424.9775

47 J. Thomas  525.2736

45 V. Friese  625.4747

212 A. Albers  525.5928

247 T. Parks  525.6969

501 S. Wennerstrom  625.78410

78 S. Borkenhagen  325.81011

731 S. Roman  325.88612

323 J. Povolny  326.06413

677 J. Hussey  526.42614

722 A. Enticknap  426.49315

150 S. Metz  326.64016

314 A. Ray  526.79617

643 J. Oswald  226.80618

565 P. Mull  327.59719

521 K. Gills  128.41920

526 B. Lamay  139.08821
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